EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
This is information on a product in full production.
March 2012 Doc ID 2574 Rev 26 1/50
50
LFxxAB
LFxxC

P 7.9 8.0 8.1 0.311 0.315 0.319
Tape & reel DPAK-PPAK mechanical data
Order codes LFxxAB, LFxxC
48/50 Doc ID 2574 Rev 26
7 Order codes
Table 32. Order codes
Packages
Output
voltages
TO-220 TO-220FP DPAK (tape and reel) PPAK PPAK (tape and reel)
LF15ABV (1)
1. Available on request.
LF15ABP (1) LF15ABDT-TR LF15ABPT (1) 1.5 V
LF18CP(1) LF18CDT-TR LF18CPT-TR 1.8 V
LF18CDT-TRY (2)
2. Automotive Grade products.
1.8 V
LF18ABP (1) LF18ABDT-TR LF18ABPT-TR 1.8 V
LF25CP (1) LF25CDT-TR LF25CPT-TR 2.5 V
LF25CDT-TRY (2) 2.5 V
LF25ABP (1) LF25ABDT-TR LF25ABPT (1) 2.5 V
LF25ABDT-TRY (2) 2.5 V
LF33CV LF33CDT-TR LF33CPT-TR 3.3 V
LF33CV-DG (3)
3. TO-220 Dual Gauge frame.
LF33CDT-TRY (2) LF33CPT-TRY (2) 3.3 V
LF33ABV LF33ABDT-TR 3.3 V
LF33ABV-DG (3) 3.3 V
LF50CV LF50CDT-TR LF50CPT-TR 5 V
LF50CDT-TRY (2) LF50CPT-TRY (2) 5 V
LF50ABV LF50ABP LF50ABDT-TR LF50ABPT-TR 5 V
LF50ABV-DG (3) 5 V